
Lectors Scedule – April 1 to April 30 

 

Lectors Schedule – (January 5th to January 27th, 2019)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weekends Jan. 5/6 Jan. 12/13 Jan. 19/20 
 

Jan. 26/27 

 

4:30 p.m.  

 

Pat Compeau 

 

Keith Payne 

 

Diane Seymour 

 

Brittany Tordoff 

 

8:30 a.m. 

 

 

Victor Clarke 

 

Ann Vadala 

 

Betty Gutelius 

 

Sophie McDonald 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

 

Dan Lewis 

 

Pat Dessanti 

 

Karen King 

 

Dan Lewis 

 

St. John the Apostle Parish 
Served by The Conventual Franciscan Friars 

88 Patrick Street, Kingston, Ontario K7K3P1 

P.613 546 6900 F.613 546 9556 

e-mail: stjohnapostle@cogeco.ca 

Thank you very much for serving St. John’s as Ministers of God's Word 

Schedules are posted on our Parish Website! 

www.stjohns-kingston.org 



\ 

 
 
 
 
 

Lectors  
4:30 p.m. Liturgy 

David Gilhen    613 549 5699 dgilhen@kingston.net 

Keith Payne   613 546 2104 Kpayne7@cogeco.ca 

Diane Seymour   613 549 5746 jdatroblyn@sympatico.ca 

Pauline Burns   613 353 6308 bpburns@outlook.com 

Brittany Tordoff   613 583 5769 brittanytordoff@hotmail.com     

Pat Compeau    613-541-7704 patcompeau@hotmail.com  

Ray Leblanc   905-243-9621 sebring1342@gmail.com 

 

8:30 a.m.  Liturgy 

Victor Clarke   613 384 5189 vclarke6@cogeco.ca 

Helga Grodzinski   613 929 7807 grodzinski@kos.net 

Joanne Morey   613 546 9824 moreyi@kos.net 

Bob Saunders   613 547 2997 wsaunders7@cogeco.ca 

Ray Leblanc    905 243 9621 sebring1342@gmail.com 

Ann Vadala   613 453 5825 agutelius@gmail.com 

Betty Gutelius   613 548 3543 bettygutelius@gmail.com 

Sophie McDonald   613 289 1235 earl-mcdonald@hotmail.com 

 

10:30 a.m.  Liturgy 

Pat Dessanti   613 546 3383 pdessanti@cogeco.ca 

Dan Lewis   613 545 7876 dano123@sympatico.ca 

Karen King   613-572-5564 karenking333@gmail.com 
Joseph Hamilton    613 888 7884 joeh@kingston.net (here till November) 
 

St. John the Apostle Parish 
Served by the Conventual Franciscan Friars 

88 Patrick St, Kingston, ON., K7K 3P1 

Tel. 613 546 6900 Fax.613 546 9556 

E-mail:  stjohnapostle@cogeco.ca 

 

PLEASE NOTE: If you are going to be away for an extended period. Please contact Lisa MacVicar at The Friary Office 613 546 6900 or email: stjohnapostle@cogeco.ca.  
Thank you and may God Bless you.  

 

 

Schedules are posted on our Parish Website! 

www.stjohns-kingston.org 


